
Date Day Time III IV V VI VII VIII

04/10/25 Saturday 7.10 am to 10 am
Craft/             

Computer

Craft/             

Computer
 Computer

06/10/25 Monday 9 am to 12 noon Art Art Art Science Science Science

07/10/25 Tuesday 9 am to 12 noon Maths Maths Maths English English English

08/10/25 Wednesday 9 am to 12 noon Hindi Hindi Hindi Gujarati Gujarati Gujarati

09/10/25 Thursday 9 am to 12 noon
Craft/             

Computer

Craft/             

Computer

Craft/             

Computer
Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit

10/10/25 Friday 9 am to 12 noon

11/10/25 Saturday 7.10 am to 10 am English English English Maths Maths Maths

13/10/25 Monday 9 am to 12 noon EVS EVS EVS SS SS SS

14/10/25 Tuesday 9 am to 12 noon Gujarati Gujarati Gujarati Hindi Hindi Hindi

    BHS-Alk. Mor. Shift

Principal

Baroda High School, Alkapuri

UT-2 & Term-1 Exam Schedule (Morning shift : 2025-26)

Kindly Note :  

2) PTM for Term-1 will be on 22/11/25, Saturday

3) Result of Term-1 will be declared online on   25/11/25, Tuesday after 12 noon.

Regular School

Study Leave

1)  Art exam will be taken on 03/10/25, Friday during school hours for Std.VI to VIII.


